
 
 

 
School of Health & Wellness 

 Carol Kelsey                                                            Dean 
Allan Hewitt                            Academic Services Leader  

Nick Stone                                       H&W Academic Chair 
John MacKinnon                          J&CD Academic Chair 
Martha Jansenberger                   J&CD Academic Chair 

Candace Gainer                        Biotechnology Lab Tech 

Vacant                           Academic Admin Assistant: NARS 
Benita Brett                                           Placement Liaison 
Vanessa Craig   Academic Admin Assistant: J&CD Chairs       

Holly Meyer           Academic Admin Assistant: H&W Chair 
Kimberley Payne           Academic Admin Assistant: Dean 
Sarah Mackie                                             Lab Technician 

 Name Office Ext. E-mail 

 Brett, Benita A2132.1 Ext. 1066 benita.brett@flemingcollege.ca 

 Craig, Vanessa A2132.6 Ext. 1384 Vanessa.craig@flemingcollege.ca 

 Gainer, Candace A3115.1 Ext. 1157 Candace.gainer@flemingcollege.ca 

 Hewitt, Allan A2132.9 Ext. 1320 allan.hewitt@flemingcollege.ca 

 Jansenberger, Martha A1117.7 Ext. 1173 Martha.jansenberger@flemingcollege.ca 

 Kelsey, Carol  A2132.14 Ext. 1251 carol.kelsey@flemingcollege.ca 

 Mackie, Sarah A1117.2 Ext. 1279 Sarah.Mackie@flemingcollege.ca 

 MacKinnon, John A2132.7 Ext. 1431 John.MacKinnon@flemingcollege.ca  

 Meyer, Holly A2132.1 Ext.1277 Holly.Meyer@flemingcollege.ca 

 Payne, Kimberley A2132.12 Ext. 1228 kim.payne@flemingcollege.ca 

 Stone, Nicholas A2132.10 Ext. 1861 Nick.stone@flemingcollege.ca 

 SIM / IPE 

Wendy Morgan               
C1203.1                               
Ext. 1485               
wendy.morgan@flem
ingcollege.ca  
 

A1117.2 Ext. 1485 Wendy.morgan@flemingcollege.ca 

 Biology   (Academic Chair: Nick Stone) 

 Jarvis, Kathryn A2141.6 Ext. 1297 kathryn.jarvis@flemingcollege.ca 

 Adeeko, Adedayo A2141.6 Ext. 1687 adedayo.adeeko@flemingcollege.ca 

 Patterson, Kim A2141.6 Ext. 1459 kim.patterson@flemingcollege.ca 

 Biotechnology Advanced   (Academic Chair: Martha Jansenberger) 

 Mohindra, Ashvin A3115.1 Ext. 1745 Ashvin.mohindra@flemingcollege.ca 

 Draker-Fortis, Kari A1117.7 Ext. 1797 Kari.draker-fortis@flemingcollege.ca 

 Rochon, Amanda A3115.1 Ext. 1123 Amanda. Rochon@flemingcollege.ca 

 Langlois, Shannon A3115.1 Ext. 1675 Shannon.langlois@flemingcollege.ca 

 BScN Nursing   (Academic Chair: Nick Stone) 

 Walker, Ruth Trent 748-1011 Ext.  
Ruth.walker@flemingcollege.ca 
/ruthewalker@trentu.ca 

 
Cable-Williams, Beryl Trent  748-1011 Ext. 7900 

beryl.cable-williams@flemingcollege.ca / 
bcable@trentu.ca 

 English, Kim Trent 748-1011 Ext. 7059 
Kimberley.english@flemingcollege.ca / 
kimenglish@trentu.ca 

 MacLeod, Ann Trent  748-1011 Ext. 7386 
ann.macleod@flemingcollege.ca / 
annmacleod@trentu.ca 

 
Tracey, Patti Trent 748-1011 Ext. 7057 

patti.tracey@flemingcollege.ca / 
pltracey@trentu.ca 
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 Esthetician   (Academic Chair: Nick Stone) 

 Partridge, Tracy A2141.7 Ext. 1406 tracy.partridge@flemingcollege.ca 

 Bennet, Gwen A2141.7 Ext. 1475 Gwen.bennet@flemingcollege.ca 

 Fitness & Health Promotion   (Academic Chair: Nick Stone) 

 Smith, Alex A2132.6 Ext. 1464 alex.smith@flemingcollege.ca 

 Stever, Mary A2141.6 Ext.  1207 mary.stever@flemingcollege.ca 

 Health Information Management   (Academic Chair: Nick Stone) 

 Hewes, Pat A2132.3 Ext. 1766 Patricia.hewes@flemingcollege.ca 

 Massage Therapy   (Academic Chair: Nick Stone) 

 Lonsberry, Kristina A2141.8 Ext. 1422 Kristina.lonsberry@flemingcollege.ca 

 Borland-Rosin, 
Jennifer 

A2141.8 Ext. 1694 Jennifer.borland-rosin@flemingcollege.ca 

 Doose, Annette A2141.8 Ext. 1936 Annette.doose@flemingcollege.ca 

 Occupational Therapist Assistant and Physiotherapist Assistant   (Academic Chair: Nick Stone) 

 McKnight, Kelly A2141.5 Ext. 1921 kelly.mcknight@flemingcollege.ca 

 Pollard, Deryck A2141.5 Ext. 1442 deryck.pollard@flemingcollege.ca 

 Paramedic   (Academic Chair: Nick Stone) 

 Osinga, Mary A1117.6 Ext. 1733 Mary.osinga@flemingcollege.ca 

 Personal Support Worker (Academic Chair: Nick Stone) 

 Ferguson, Alannah A1117.6 Ext. 1070 Alannah.ferguson@flemingcollege.ca 

 Adesanya, Catherine A1117.3 Ext. 1360 catherine.adesanya@flemingcollege.ca 

 Lee-Foxon, Janice A1117.3 Ext. 1695 janice.lee-foxon@flemingcollege.ca 

 Pharmacy Technician (Academic Chair: Nick Stone) 

 Mushynski, 
Amanda 

B2341.1 Ext. 1158 amanda.mushynski@flemingcollege.ca 

 Roy, Katie  B2341.1 Ext. 1074 katie.bethune@flemingcollege.ca 

 Practical Nursing (Academic Chair: Nick Stone) 

 Fox, Lesa 
Acting PN Program Coordinator 
PN Clinical Coordinator 

A1117.5 Ext. 1458 Lesa.fox@flemingcollege.ca  

 Huschilt, Julie A1117.7              Ext. 1625 julie.huschilt@flemingcollege.ca 

 Mathewson, Liz A1117.4 Ext. 1634 Liz.mathewson@flemingcollege.ca 

 Millar, Ashley A1117.4 Ext. 1444 Ashley.millar@flemingcollege.ca 

 Mowry, Andrea A1117.3 Ext. 1379 andrea.mowry@flemingcollege.ca 

 Recreation & Leisure Services (Academic Chair: Nick Stone) 

 Smith, Alex A2132.6 Ext. 1464 alex.smith@flemingcollege.ca 

 Therapeutic Recreation (Academic Chair: John MacKinnon) 

 Parolin, Mark A2132.6 Ext. 1210 Mark.parolin@flemingcollege.ca 

 
Note: Coordinators in bold 
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